
August 10 Mon
First Day of School for Upper Elementary and Middle 

School

Aftercare Begins for Upper Elementary and Middle 

School

Toddler, Primary, & Lower El Phase-Ins Begin

11 Tues All Lower Elementary Students Attend

Lower Elementary Aftercare Begins

17 Mon All Primary Students First Full Day of School

Primary Aftercare Begins

September 7 Mon Labor Day*

25 Fri Staff Development Day* 

October 12 Mon Discoverer's Day*

30 Fri Student Conferences* (Childcare Available)

November 2 Mon Student Conferences* (Childcare Available)

11 Weds Veteran's Day*

26-27 Th-Fri Thanksgiving Holiday*

December 14 Mon Winter Break Begins*

14-18 Mon-Fri Winter Break Camp

21-23 Mon-Weds Winter Break Camp

January 4 Mon School Resumes

18 Mon Martin Luther King Day*

February 15 Mon President's Day*

March 11 Fri Staff Development Day*

14 Mon Spring Break Begins*

14-18 Mon-Fri Spring Break Camp

21-23 Mon-Weds Spring Break Camp

28 Mon School Resumes

May 6 Fri Lei Day Celebration (12pm Dismissal)

20 Fri Student Conferences* (Childcare Available)

23 Mon Student Conferences* (Childcare Available)

27 Fri Last Day of School (12pm Dismissal)

June 13 Mon Summer Camp Begins

July 22 Fri Summer Camp Ends

*Students Do Not Attend School
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